

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10417/2018

BHOLA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHBVNL (DAKSHIN HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LTD.) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-07-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Verma, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Navin Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Virender Vashist, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Id. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps
alongwith fresh and complete address of respondent No.1 within
two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

Service is complete on respondent Nos.2 and 3 but none has
entered appearance.

List again on 19.9.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
31.7.2018

rd